

RFA No. 497/2015

7.1.2016 Present: Mr. O.P. Negi, Advocate, for the appellant.

RFA No. 497/2015 and CMP No. 13056/2015

Notice returnable within four weeks.

Till further orders, operation, execution and implementation of Award 19.2.2015 rendered by learned District Judge, Solan, Himachal Pradesh camp at Nalagarh in Petition No. 45-S/4 of 2008 shall remain stayed.

Copy dasti.

(Rajiv Sharma)
Judge

January 7, 2016
(vikrant)