

RFA No. 497 of 2015

02-08-2019 Present: Mr. O.P.Negi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General and Ms. Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

Appellant seeks adjournment. List in December.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

2nd August, 2019
(NK)