

Jaswant Singh vs. Dalip Chand & others

RFA No. 497 of 2015 a/w FRA No.
498 of 2015 and RFA No. 83 of
2017

22.05.2023 Present: Ms. Ankita, Advocate, vice counsel for the
appellant in RFA Nos. 497 and 498 of 2015.

Mr. Romesh Verma, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Hitesh Thakur, Advocate, for respondent
No.1 in RFA No. 497 of 2015 and for
respondent No. 1 in RFA No. 83 of 2017.

Mr. Mohinder Zharaick, Addl. A.G., for the
respondent-State.

List after four weeks.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

22nd May, 2023
(kck)