

Jaswant Singh vs. Dalip Chand a/w connected matters

RFA No. 497/2015 a/w RFA No.498/2015 & RFA No.83/2017

6.10.2023 Present: Mr. Vanshaj Azad, Advocate vice Mr. Avinash Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant in RFA Nos.497 and 498 of 2015.

Ms. Ankita and Ms. Amita Chandel, Advocates, for the appellant in RFA No.83 of 2015 and for respondents No.1(i) to 1(iii) in RFA No.498 of 2015.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for respondent No.1 in RFA Nos.497 of 2015 and 83 of 2017.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma and Mr. H.S. Rawat, Addl. AGs with Ms. Leena Guleria, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent-State.

As prayed for, list for hearing on 17.11.2023.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

October 6, 2023
(mamta)