

Jaswant Singh Vs. Dalip Chand & anr.

RFA No. 497 of 2015

17.11.2023 Present: Mr. Atul Thakur, Advocate vice Mr. Vijay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Peeyush Agnihotri, Advocate vice Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Ms. Leena Guleria, Dy. A.G., for respondents No. 2 and 3.

List for hearing on 2.1.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

November 17, 2023
(kalpana)